16
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
UNLOADER ONE® PLUS
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNLOADER ONE PLUS WITH RATCHET
Size Thigh Circumference Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
Large 21 – 25" (53 – 64 cm) 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-245610004 B-245510004 B-245620004 B-245520004
X-Large 25 – 29" (64 – 74 cm) 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-245610005 B-245510005 B-245620005 B-245520005
UNLOADER ONE PLUS WITH RATCHET, LONG VERSION
Size Thigh Circumference Calf circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
Large 21 – 25" (53 – 64 cm) 14 – 16.75" (36 – 43 cm) B-244610004 B-244510004 B-244620004 B-244520004
X-Large 25 – 29" (64 – 74 cm) 16.75 – 20" (43 – 51 cm) B-244610005 B-244510005 B-244620005 B-244520005
ACCESSORIES
SENSIL AMS (ANTI-MIGRATION SYSTEM) WRAPS
Size Right medial/Left lateral Right lateral/Left medial
Large B-715237034 B-715238034
X-large B-715237035 B-715238035
LINERS
Calf, sensil Thigh, doeskin
Size Right medial/Left lateral Right lateral/Left medial Right medial/Left lateral Right lateral/Left medial
Large B-413700314 B-413800314 B-414700324 B-414800324
X-Large B-413700315 B-413800315 B-414700325 B-414800325
ACCESSORY KITS
Description Right medial/Left lateral Right lateral/Left medial
Strap & Strap Pad & Buckle Clasp Kit B-701237008 B-701238008
Strap & Strap Pad Kit B-701230006
Strap Kit B-701230004
Pad Kit   B-702230003
Extra Pads B-702230013
Buckle Clasp Kit B-708237003 B-708238003
Alligator Clip Kit (included in all strap kits) B-704210003
Gastroc Kit B-705230001
Elastic Thigh Strap 8" B-701237083 B-701238083
Elastic Thigh Strap 10" B-701237103 B-701238103